

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13027/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 02/04/2007 in WA No. 597/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

J.J. EXPORTERS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANAGING DIRECTOR, K.S.S.I.D.C.L & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Viswahanthan,Adv.  
Mrs. Vanita Bhargava,Adv.  
for M/S. Khaitan & Co.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Tag with S.L.P.(C) No.9275 of 2007.

(Neena Verma)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master